
DIV 4-H Shooting Sports Competition
Pistol - JUNIOR

4-26-2025

Name County SLOW TIMED 1 TIMED 2 Total

Jimmy Jones Morris 92.00 69.00 76.10 237.10

Dawson Schneider Bowie 64.00 88.20 81.00 233.20

Marshall Baugh Cooke 83.10 68.00 79.00 230.10

Jack Crabbe Bowie 76.10 72.00 71.00 219.10

Lincoln Idleman Cooke 67.00 44.10 77.20 188.30

Wade Gonzales Bowie 73.20 54.00 59.00 186.20

Casen Idleman Cooke 52.10 52.00 61.10 165.20

Mattie Baugh Cooke 5.00 0.00 0.00 5.00

Carter Howard Franklin 0.00

Bryce Cain Grayson 0.00



4-26-2025 DIV 4-H Shooting Sports Competition
Pistol - JUNIOR TEAM

Name County SLOW TIMED 1 TIMED 2 Total TEAM

Dawson Schneider Bowie 64.00 88.20 81.00 233.20

Jack Crabbe Bowie 76.10 72.00 71.00 219.10

Wade Gonzales Bowie 73.20 54.00 59.00 186.20

638.50 1st

Marshall Baugh Cooke 83.10 68.00 79.00 230.10

Lincoln Idleman Cooke 67.00 44.10 77.20 188.30

Casen Idleman Cooke 52.10 52.00 61.10 165.20

Mattie Baugh Cooke 5.00 0.00 0.00 5.00

583.60 2nd

Jimmy Jones Morris 92.00 69.00 76.10 237.10



DIV 4-H Shooting Sports Competition
Pistol - INTERMEDIATE

4-26-2025

Name County SLOW TIMED 1 TIMED 1 TIMED 2 TIMED 2 Total

Stetson Baldwin Bowie 88.00 42.00 44.10 41.00 49.20 264.30

Cannon McDaniel Bowie 84.10 43.10 52.00 44.00 41.00 264.20

Brenden Kight Bowie 80.00 36.00 44.00 43.10 48.10 251.20

Travis Haynes Cooke 87.20 34.00 43.00 43.00 43.10 250.30

Colton Bateman Cooke 84.00 39.10 35.00 39.00 45.00 242.10

Kynzie Baldwin Bowie 80.10 43.00 37.00 43.00 32.00 235.10

Jeremiah Kidd Bowie 85.00 38.00 33.10 33.00 38.00 227.10

Kathryn Neher Hunt 72.00 36.00 37.00 39.10 39.00 223.10

Tenison Taylor Camp 69.00 28.00 41.00 41.10 39.00 218.10

Jaxon Rogers Bowie 71.00 31.10 36.00 39.00 35.00 212.10

Zachary Hickle Van Zandt 74.00 29.00 42.00 28.00 36.00 209.00

Rider Smith Cass 71.00 26.00 34.00 39.00 36.00 206.00

Karson Gilley Bowie 68.00 36.10 30.00 33.10 29.00 196.20

Annabelle Hamlin Morris 54.00 40.00 37.00 22.00 37.10 190.10

John Gage Bowie 66.00 36.00 27.00 30.00 30.00 189.00

Jacob Westmoreland Morris 56.00 40.00 28.00 30.00 35.00 189.00

Ryan Garrett Cooke 54.00 32.00 31.00 22.00 26.00 165.00

Brock Baugh Cooke 60.00 27.00 22.00 28.00 24.00 161.00

Raylee Foltz Bowie 44.00 32.10 27.10 19.00 36.00 158.20

William Godi Cooke 45.10 26.00 22.00 33.00 29.10 155.20



DIV 4-H Shooting Sports Competition
Pistol - INTERMEDIATE

4-26-2025

Justin Rivera Camp 50.00 34.00 23.00 30.00 12.00 149.00

Seraphina Daley Van Zandt 66.10 11.00 13.00 22.00 33.00 145.10

Zackary Szymanski Bowie 51.00 30.00 18.00 26.00 16.00 141.00

Jancsi West Cooke 46.00 21.00 20.00 16.00 15.00 118.00

Lilliana Percivalle Hunt 27.00 13.00 13.00 23.00 13.00 89.00

Hunter Howard Franklin 0.00



4-26-2025 DIV 4-H Shooting Sports Competition
Pistol - INTERMEDIATE TEAM

Name County SLOW TIMED 1 TIMED 1 TIMED 2 TIMED 2 Total
Team 

Placeing

Kynzie Baldwin Bowie 80.10 43.00 37.00 43.00 32.00 235.10

Stetson Baldwin Bowie 88.00 42.00 44.10 41.00 49.20 264.30

Cannon McDaniel Bowie 84.10 43.10 52.00 44.00 41.00 264.20

Jaxon Rogers Bowie 71.00 31.10 36.00 39.00 35.00 212.10

763.60 1st

Brenden Kight Bowie 80.00 36.00 44.00 43.10 48.10 251.20

Karson Gilley Bowie 68.00 36.10 30.00 33.10 29.00 196.20

John Gage Bowie 66.00 36.00 27.00 30.00 30.00 189.00

636.40 2nd 

Jeremiah Kidd Bowie 85.00 38.00 33.10 33.00 38.00 227.10

Raylee Foltz Bowie 44.00 32.10 27.10 19.00 36.00 158.20

Zackary Szymanski Bowie 51.00 30.00 18.00 26.00 16.00 141.00

526.30 4th

Tenison Taylor Camp 69.00 28.00 41.00 41.10 39.00 218.10

Justin Rivera Camp 50.00 34.00 23.00 30.00 12.00 149.00

Rider Smith Cass 71.00 26.00 34.00 39.00 36.00 206.00

Jancsi West Cooke 46.00 21.00 20.00 16.00 15.00 118.00

Colton Bateman Cooke 84.00 39.10 35.00 39.00 45.00 242.10

Ryan Garrett Cooke 54.00 32.00 31.00 22.00 26.00 165.00

William Godi Cooke 45.10 26.00 22.00 33.00 29.10 155.20

562.30 3rd



4-26-2025 DIV 4-H Shooting Sports Competition
Pistol - INTERMEDIATE TEAM

Brock Baugh Cooke 60.00 27.00 22.00 28.00 24.00 161.00

Travis Haynes Cooke 87.20 34.00 43.00 43.00 43.10 250.30

Kathryn Neher Hunt 72.00 36.00 37.00 39.10 39.00 223.10

Lilliana Percivalle Hunt 27.00 13.00 13.00 23.00 13.00 89.00

Annabelle Hamlin Morris 54.00 40.00 37.00 22.00 37.10 190.10

Jacob Westmoreland Morris 56.00 40.00 28.00 30.00 35.00 189.00

Zachary Hickle Van Zandt 74.00 29.00 42.00 28.00 36.00 209.00

Seraphina Daley Van Zandt 66.10 11.00 13.00 22.00 33.00 145.10

Seraphina Daley Van Zandt 66.10 11.00 13.00 22.00 33.00 145.10

499.20 5th



District IV 4-H Shooting Sports Competition
Pistol - SENIOR

4-26-2025

Name County SLOW TIMED 1 TIMED 1 TIMED 2 TIMED 2 Total

Westin Saenz Hunt 92.20 41.00 46.10 41.00 43.20 263.50

Gabriel Figueiredo Hunt 91.00 44.30 41.10 45.10 29.00 250.50

Eli Neu Cooke 72.00 44.00 40.10 42.00 32.00 230.10

Sarah Hamlin Morris 65.10 42.00 40.00 38.00 44.10 229.20

Kyleigh Edwards Bowie 74.10 35.00 38.00 38.10 43.00 228.20

Nathan Stevenson Morris 75.00 40.00 36.00 37.10 36.10 224.20

Tucker O'Dell Morris 84.00 35.00 33.00 29.00 41.10 222.10

Zachary Rivera Camp 71.10 37.00 37.00 29.10 35.00 209.20

Cora Wieneck Bowie 79.10 34.00 41.00 5.00 38.10 197.20

Summer Swedoski Cass 67.00 29.00 37.00 29.10 35.00 197.10

Addison Wilkinson Cooke 58.00 38.10 37.00 33.00 18.00 184.10

Kameron Isbell Morris 46.10 21.00 34.00 31.00 29.00 161.10

Kayden Smith Morris 49.00 27.00 31.00 22.00 14.00 143.00



4-26-2025 DIV 4-H Shooting Sports Competition
Pistol - SENIOR TEAM

Name County SLOW TIMED 1 TIMED 1 TIMED 2 TIMED 2 Total
Team 

Placing

Kyleigh Edwards Bowie 74.10 35.00 38.00 38.10 43.00 228.20

Cora Wieneck Bowie 79.10 34.00 41.00 5.00 38.10 197.20

Zachary Rivera Camp 71.10 37.00 37.00 29.10 35.00 209.20

Summer Swedoski Cass 67.00 29.00 37.00 29.10 35.00 197.10

Eli Neu Cooke 72.00 44.00 40.10 42.00 32.00 230.10

Addison Wilkinson Cooke 58.00 38.10 37.00 33.00 18.00 184.10

Westin Saenz Hunt 92.20 41.00 46.10 41.00 43.20 263.50

Gabriel Figueiredo Hunt 91.00 44.30 41.10 45.10 29.00 250.50

Sarah Hamlin Morris 65.10 42.00 40.00 38.00 44.10 229.20

Nathan Stevenson Morris 75.00 40.00 36.00 37.10 36.10 224.20

Tucker O'Dell Morris 84.00 35.00 33.00 29.00 41.10 222.10

Kameron Isbell Morris 46.10 21.00 34.00 31.00 29.00 161.10

675.50 1st

Kayden Smith Morris 49.00 27.00 31.00 22.00 14.00 143.00
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